Rule.4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name
of company

(b) Insert full name
and address

(c) Insert date

C)

(b)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs s 95/99
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

4029470
Name of Company

A AC ALL AIR CONDITIONING SOUTHPORT LIMITED

Gerard Keith Rooney
Rooney Associates
2" Floor

19 Castle Street
Liverpool, L2 48X

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at 31st March 2008

Signed

%""‘I Date 31st March 2008

Presenter's reference GKR

For Official Use
Ligudation  Post
Section room

WEDNESDAY

02/04/2008
COMPANIES HOUSE

HIEAOAE




Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
* Insert the name of the IN THE MATTER OF A.A.C. ALL AIR CONDITIONING SOUTHPORT
company LIMITED

AND
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of A A C All Air Conditioning Southport
Limited on the 31st March 2008 the date of the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or
Commissioner of Qaths when you have completed the rest of

this form
(a) Insert name and

occupation

I(a) Stephen Donnell, director

(b) Insert full address

of (b} 24 Cedar Street, Southport, PR8 6NG

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and
marked ‘B’ are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true
and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named
company as at 31st March 2008 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company carried on business as a
general merchant and trader

Sworn at. S, CadMa,, &‘#W

T ———

, N o g

;,:_ : "-: _,_fi_Date& Mok 10cR Sngnature%
- v § AND NOTARIES /

P B Ca
L. __apzoem Before me Berbdarry e

il.;if}f};,/ S Fofapn C—Pﬂ@wf

A Sohcitor or Commussioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is
particularly requested to make sure that the full name, address
and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn




O 8" rfmerds
< - MaRes O
Twase mee Tre < Sroen. badore

we bR alldoak A S replen
e e AT Mank. W8

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged -

Debtors
Less Due to factors

Assets not specifically pledged:-

Vehicles

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Signature

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
54000
(54000) Nil
5000
5000

Dated 31st March 2008




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

None

Estimated Surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge -

None

Estimated Surplus of assets available for non-preferential
creditors

Non-preferential claims -

Trade and expense as per B attached
PAYE and NIC

VAT

Hire purchase shortfalls, estimated
Bank overdraft

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital -

5,050,001 ordinary shares at £0 01 each
100 ordinary class 2 shares at £0.01 each

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 5000
N1l
£ 5000
Niul
£ 5000
237528
23396
2272
20000
6137 289333
£ 284333
1
£ 334834




Signature ..
e

Dated 3 st March 2008



Z 0 | abey

0Z 823

85 Zhb3
80 650413
294213
ve L0EF
Z£90£'923
€8 /+0'S3
06 192'¥3
£€ PO
06 6vZ'6)3
8002 Yaiely Ig

ybnojg
Ja)sayauepy
Jaysayn
picjiaL
ybiay
piasays
uolbuLepn
joodyoelg
aapung
Buipjeds
abpughopn
uojsald
wosd3g
piojpesg
uojbunepn
usiBunrepn
uopuo
Hodyinog
JieaH uoloy L
Anuanon
PRYU3
plojayy
1359197
faisiopn

Aapaelg

umo]

Aingajpuad

PEOY WEYXBIAN

pooaa uojbuiuuog

ale)sg pu| SSOW

6SEY X08 Od

19845 Aasmag

PEOY plojliog

JIBIST pu] AIPINCD WAISIAA
PEOY %0agudlld 01
spuepjoo.g

anug Aepesey

1Bag YNy gz

198415 SaleYD 'asnol ajepuly
196 £0g od

96€ ¥0gd Od

0.2 ¥0d Od

PeOY uopuo? 162
PEOY YR33YD
2jejs3 puj winqpay
Aepn uosiy ZZ

Hied SA0ID

peoy Aspjsald

peoy ued 3o

ealy

357 .8, sdoypal)

peoy yieg

peoy Yoioaby

Hied ssauIsng Jaisayl

HNoY) Yed Jaa(]

uned anusd (2-1) €2 wun
Salop Jauueq o9

00 ZPBUURS 0D

asnoH afinsald "y iun

pecy jouy

09 9 suopAoy 00

swbay ay)

asnoH juauodwo)

afipo sBury Jo0)4 puz

Py sasneg (eben ewndo oo
PN vHd

saoineg Bunied

om0 1901 Buyied

1pa)s uoBnoH ¢2-12
30IAI3S UOIIOI|I0D [EIDIBWIWeD
UOJSURID JBLLIBAA LBUNIOD O/
PECY ||[BPCOAA

UMOIF [SBUDILLIED) O D

KB UBWIUSY ‘BpisAauundg
Zl xog Od

380]2 2WOgsID

ssalppy

" :paublg

PN 2O

SUBLLIN

ssauisng YNBW
[LET

[eaL123/3 Qd1

P¥1 dHH

0oMEH

puepay) g AueH

P (edon3) sjewiong
pooAA § UBSQ

BYT MN BUILOIPUOI-IY Unjieg
J2d2

spleD [an4 apliunod
P11 sufiisag 00D
iasusapa jo 4o
I2ISUILISBAA Jo AND
uopuo JO Auo
suejuneasy ucikdweyn
Bunaxol) enuan

430

qepur] 122

400

ssauishyg se) ysiug
204

P 3|93 SILBHY

10)Ipaid

papwi] wodynog BuluoRIpuog JIy [IV' DYy




Z oz ofied

b8 129'2823
88 081'L3
S8 e L3
05 266'6Z3
0E¥L0'L3
90 223
000813
05213
66 PEQ'SET
5z 5€3

19 L83

Ze 690013
€2 8Lb3

SE Zr93

ldZ 19y

Zr1 (YM

ads g

Da. 6HY

43¢ 691

HAB IND

Zolsig

AVLE LV

Z49 gdd

HolzZag

XHE +27

NQLEINN

8002 YdJel L

Buipeal
HesiEA
uojjog
auojspos
|ood.an
Aljuaaog
uojseqbpg
1a)1sayoueyy
Hodyinog
uodyinog
paojpeag
leedaA]

Aapioerg

pajeq

PEOY PICIPIC

wans sbpug o
aue? pjod leunybiaig
peoy Auenp

19345 jleH PIO

#862 xogd Od

peoy adioyyed

sed piojel|

1pang eibap

3ls 18 PIO syl

peoy weybuniang

ABAA SULRNYD

Aemawe] 07 g UOISIB UYOr 02
sytopn aBpug pay

pleAsuipy auQispon)

1601 X08 Od

BuiBieys uonsabiuon

sI0)I0lj0g ©Q /2

jeys3 Buipes| »ooiqisap HI Iun
peoy sain s Ze

gwn

852 %09 Od

aueq splemp3 fun

suoijaaljon [eSa ang o

IBA

{1y s1eWID) JDIA JRYBAA
pEFDIETY

1y ayewnin

Joamy Apuu g

UopuoT Joj podsuel |
suonhjoS Jaulse g 1001
uonGUISIa WAAS

P17 SAOIAJAS UONONIISUOD YMS
uojey ewbis

P17 S3LySNpu; Hoys
UONRINUBA N B ¥

SUOIEIUNLIWGYD [BUosS3d aburio




